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Voya Professional Management (VPM) 

Voya Professional Management is a voluntary fee-based service that provides 

investment allocation and retirement savings advice.  The advisor monitors your 

investments and initiates transactions. You receive quarterly updates detailing your 

account activity.  

 

The Voya Professional Management Program pricing structure is shown below. If you 

decide to enroll in the program, the fees are deducted from your Voya RCAB 401(k) 

account balance on a monthly basis and are in addition to the 0.18% administrative fee 

applied to all Voya RCAB 401(k) accounts. 

 

Voya Professional Management Program Fees 

Portion of Account Annual Rate Monthly Amount 

Up to $100,000 0.55% $5.00 per $10,000 

Between $100,000 & $250,000 0.45% $3.75 per $10,000 

Over $250,000 0.30% $2.50 per $10,000 

 

To enroll or disenroll from this program, contact Voya at 855-817-1664.  To reach an 

agent, authenticate account and indicate “speak to a representative.” 

 

If you have any questions, please contact the Archdiocese of Boston Benefits 

Department at 617-746-5640 or 401k@rcab.org. 

mailto:401k@rcab.org

